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Rank

1

2
3
4

Shooting Sandbaggers
Fire Shooters

Top of the Hill

Shop Misfits

Team

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)
TOP OF THE HILL (5), Fire Shooters (0)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Ed Stansifer (Top of the Hill) 40-25 vs Fire Shooters
sub player (Top of the Hill) 36-21 vs Fire Shooters
Chris Cooley (Top of the Hill) 35-21 vs Fire Shooters
Glenn Herold (Top of the Hill) 37-28 vs Fire Shooters
Eddie Proffit (Fire Shooters) 32-33 vs Top of the Hill
Jerry Stroud (Fire Shooters) 30-35 vs Top of the Hill

Rounds

Won
70.5
61.5
54.0
39.0

Rounds Points

Lost
39.5
53.5
61.0
71.0

For
2965
2987
2690
2062

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Points
Against

2224
2526
2803
3151

Games
Won

230

219
182
89

Chris Cooley (Top of the Hill)

sub player (Top of the Hill)

LAST WEEK'S EROs

None
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Games
Lost

122
149
186
263



