2021 Wednesday - 2021 · 09/29/2021 Recap · www.erostats.com

Rank	Team	Rounds Won	Rounds Lost	Points For	Points Against	Games Won	Games Lost
1	Shooting Sandbaggers	70.5	39.5	2965	2224	230	122
2	Fire Shooters	61.5	53.5	2987	2526	219	149
3	Top of the Hill	54.0	61.0	2690	2803	182	186
4	Shop Misfits	39.0	71.0	2062	3151	89	263

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

TOP OF THE HILL (5), Fire Shooters (0)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Ed Stansifer (Top of the Hill) **40-25** vs Fire Shooters sub player (Top of the Hill) **36-21** vs Fire Shooters Chris Cooley (Top of the Hill) **35-21** vs Fire Shooters Glenn Herold (Top of the Hill) **37-28** vs Fire Shooters Eddie Proffit (Fire Shooters) **32-33** vs Top of the Hill Jerry Stroud (Fire Shooters) **30-35** vs Top of the Hill

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Chris Cooley (Top of the Hill) sub player (Top of the Hill)

LAST WEEK'S EROS

None

Copyright (c) 2024 :: EROstats LLC :: www.erostats.com